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Trip Distance: 1,472.10 mi

Trip Time: 25:28:49

Start: Mystery Mountain Holiday Resort
Total Stops: 0

Finish: 2563 Roberts Rd
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ToHomeDirect - Directions

Street Atlas USA® 2007

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
Mystery Mountain Holiday .
@ Start at Resort 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (NE) on US 16 (S Highway 16) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
, ) . US 16 Byp (US 16T|E Highway .
in|7.03 mi Turn right (ENE) onto 16b) 00:09:02 7.03 mi
in|3.46 mi Go straight (N) onto |US 16T 00:13:30 10.49 mi
in|{4.24 mi Go straight (E) onto (I-90 E (US 14) ramp 00:23:37 14.73 mi
in|335.44 mi |Keep right (SE) onto (I-29 S ramp 396A |05:59:52 350.17 mi
in|0.42 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |I-29 S 06:00:28 350.59 mi
in|364.36 mi |Keep right (E) onto [I-70 E (US 40|US 71) ramp 3 12:11:16 714.94 mi
in[248.76 mi |Keep right (ENE) |onto [I-55 N (I-70 E) ramp 251B |16:32:49 963.70 mi
in|{3.16 mi Keep right (E) onto (I-64 E ramp 2 16:37:04 966.86 mi
in|{0.20 mi Keep left (SE) on [-64 E ramp 16:37:35 967.07 mi
in|{0.10 mi Go straight (ESE) |onto |I-64 E 16:37:50 967.17 mi
in|70.18 mi  |Keep right (S) onto [I-57 S (I-64 E) ramp 73 |17:49:47 1,037.35 mi
in|52.01 mi |Keep right (S) onto (I-24 E ramp 44 |18:45:40 1,089.35 mi
in|1.39 mi Go straight (SE) onto [I-24 E 18:47:42 1,090.74 mi
in|174.88 mi |Keepright (SSE) |onto [I-24 E (I-65 S) ramp 44AB|21:44:51 1,265.62 mi
in|{5.10 mi Keep left (SE) onto |I-24 E (I-40 E) ramp 83AB|21:51:35 1,270.72 mi
in{2.00 mi Keep left (E) onto (I-40 E ramp 52AB|21:54:20 1,272.72 mi
in|{0.52 mi Go straight (E) onto [I-40 E 21:55:40 1,273.24 mi
: : : Winfield Dunn Pkwy (SR 66) :
in|193.73 mi |Keep right (ESE) |onto ramp 407 [25:19:08 1,466.97 mi
in|{0.23 mi Go straight (SSE) |on to |Winfield Dunn Pkwy (SR 66) 25:19:28 1,467.20 mi
in|{1.87 mi Turn left (ENE) onto |SR 139 (Douglas Dam Rd) 25:22:07 1,469.07 mi
in[1.90 mi Keep right (E) onto |<unnamed> 25:25:37 1,470.97 mi
in|0.14 mi Turn right (SSE) on to |Roberts Rd 25:26:11 1,471.12 mi
@ (in|0.99 mi Finish at 2563 Roberts Rd 25:28:49 1,472.10 mi

Data use subject to license.
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
Mystery Mountain Holiday .
@ Start at Resort 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (NE) on US 16 (S Highway 16) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
) . . US 16 Byp (US 16T|E Highway .
in|7.03 mi Turn right (ENE) onto 16h) 00:09:02 7.03 mi
in|3.46 mi Go straight (N) onto |US 16T 00:13:30 10.49 mi
in|4.24 mi Go straight (E) onto (I-90 E (US 14) ramp 00:23:37 14.73 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
© 2006 DeLorme. Street Atlas USA® 2007. & e e ——___ i

www.delorme.com

1"=13.79 mi

30f 16



“» DELORME

ToHomeDirect - Travel Package

Street Atlas USA® 2007

v ‘.‘-\' :
H]_ |
)
i
i
TN g
o &Fort Pierre_ !
S (Y 2 S !
1 1
: LJW
i 1
: "‘ :
' 2 '
' -
' .
I — N il i R NS U S ;
! 5
i G e R ' .
' 3 .
1 ~_ Lo
| ~H - Y
_Midland | i IS
Philip = i !
A T : :
i i
] 1}
--------------- ---Tl :
(] : m Kennebec
o e e Oliaton . .
% — — =srwrirdo Muni
[<adoka Mun — P A {
= IEfl t‘- o L g 3, I.J"’ U “"“ fi l'. :
) "‘:“ - ~a ) |‘.: ) \.'il '
' f ) :
) \ 23 Pacy |
| IR YN A,
i L
L}
i
| 5 m
E s _JlJ
| Long Valley i oNoms [
) Bob Wiley Fis
——————————————————————— e BT -t Wint
'||| f”0kreek-="’i
1
1
’MIS‘;‘[DD | i
Misgjen Sioux !
Vetal ; 1
Fﬁ’ | '
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|4.24 mi Go straight (E) onto (I-90 E (US 14) ramp 00:23:37 14.73 mi
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|4.24 mi Go straight (E) onto (I-90 E (US 14) ramp 00:23:37 14.73 mi
in|335.44 mi |Keep right (SE) onto (I-29 S ramp 396A |05:59:52 350.17 mi
in|0.42 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |I-29 S 06:00:28 350.59 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
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in{0.42 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |I-29 S 06:00:28 350.59 mi
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in|364.36 mi |Keep right (E) onto (I-70 E (US 40|US 71) ramp 3 12:11:16 714.94 mi
in|248.76 mi |Keep right (ENE) |onto |I-55 N (I-70 E) ramp 251B(16:32:49  |963.70 mi
in|3.16 mi Keep right (E) onto [I-64 E ramp 2 16:37:04 966.86 mi
in|{0.20 mi Keep left (SE) on I-64 E ramp 16:37:35 967.07 mi
in|0.10 mi Go straight (ESE) |onto |I-64 E 16:37:50 967.17 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|0.10 mi Go straight (ESE) |onto |I-64 E 16:37:50 967.17 mi
in|70.18 mi  |Keep right (S) onto (I-57 S (I-64 E) ramp 73 |17:49:47 1,037.35 mi
in|52.01 mi  |Keep right (S) onto |[I-24 E ramp 44  |18:45:40 1,089.35 mi
in[1.39 mi Go straight (SE) onto |I-24 E 18:47:42 1,090.74 mi
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|1.39 mi Go straight (SE) onto [I-24 E 18:47:42 1,090.74 mi
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|1.39 mi Go straight (SE) onto [I-24 E 18:47:42 1,090.74 mi
in|174.88 mi |Keep right (SSE) |onto |1-24 E (I-65 S) ramp 44AB|21:44:51  |1,265.62 mi
in|5.10 mi Keep left (SE) onto (I-24 E (1-40 E) ramp 83AB|21:51:35 1,270.72 mi
in{2.00 mi Keep left (E) onto |I-40 E ramp 52AB|21:54:20 1,272.72 mi
in|0.52 mi Go straight (E) onto [I-40 E 21:55:40 1,273.24 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
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Dist Turn Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|0.52 mi Go straight (E) onto [I-40 E 21:55:40 1,273.24 mi
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 873,931
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Total Time

Total Dist

T ‘T;‘Enei 7
Dist Turn
in|0.52 mi Go straight (E) onto [I-40 E
. . : Winfield Dunn Pkwy (SR 66)
in|193.73 mi |Keep right (ESE) on to ramp
in|0.23 mi Go straight (SSE) |on to |Winfield Dunn Pkwy (SR 66)
in|1.87 mi Turn left (ENE) onto |SR 139 (Douglas Dam Rd)
in{1.90 mi Keep right (E) onto |<unnamed>
in|0.14 mi Turn right (SSE) onto |Roberts Rd
@ |in|0.99 mi Finish at 2563 Roberts Rd

21:55:40
25:19:08

25:19:28
25:22:07
25:25:37
25:26:11

25:28:49

1,273.24 mi
1,466.97 mi

1,467.20 mi
1,469.07 mi
1,470.97 mi
1,471.12 mi
1,472.10 mi

Total Time: 25:28:49 Total Distance: 1,472.10 mi
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